Current Retirees as of June 2010

Donnie E. Atkins
Marjorie Davis
James C. Dempsey
Linda Bennett Elder
James Fountain
Glen Ann Harbin
Annie Ruth Johnson
Deborah Leisey
Jerriann Levy

Louis Levy

James McKinnon
Linda Ann McMichen
Linda Mullins
Jeffrey Perry
Charles J. Price
Kate Singleton
Sonia Spencer
Sarah J. Stewart
Carolyn Williams
Karon Yeatman

1980-2010
1983-2010
1999-2010
1994-2010
1996-2010
1989-2010
1994-2010
1993-2010
1990-2010
1989-2010
1997-2010
1993-2010
1996-2010
1982-2010
1989-2010
1988-2010
1980-2010
1999-2009
1985-2010
1980-2010

A Special Thank You

A special thank you to the Council on Staff Affairs, the Valdosta State
Retiree Association and Sodexo who helped make this celebration a reality.
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VSU RETIRED FACULTY & STAFF LUNCHEON
June 24, 2010

WELCOME
Dr. David Boyd, Chair, Valdosta State Retiree Association

LUNCH

VSU MEMORIES
Deborah Davis

HONOR ROLL OF DECEASED EMPLOYEES & RETIREES

Denise Bogart, Human Resources

MOMENT OF SILENCE

RECOGNITION OF CURRENT RETIREES
Patrick J. Schloss, President

CLOSING REMARKS
Kelli Cody, Student Government Association
Jay Rickman, Faculty Senate
Richard Hammond, Council on Staft’ Affairs



